
I) OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISON 
PRISON' HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK 


JANAK PURl: NEW DELHI 

PROVISION BRANCH 


F -7 I P;ov•FactiShody Yarn ICJ-819 12019-201CD-003541389/·f.A.1 f' Dated: 2-b\ YJ'~ 

Tender ID No.: 2019_CJT_ \'1::2-0r!> -1,1, ~ .,& 4. 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

For and on behalf of the President of India, e-tender (online procurement website 
https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in) are invited for supply of Raw materials shody yarn (hosiery 

caw), finishing of shody yarn blankets & machinery parts of weaving units at CJ-8/9, Tihar, Delhi. The 
NIT has been uploaded and available along with terms and conditions and detailed.specifications. All the 
tenderers participating in e-tendering and should have a Digital Signature I Smart Card and should-apply 
online before the Last Date and Time. (In case 22/05/19 is being declared Govt. Holiday the next working 
day will be treated as Tender Date.) 

Estimated Cost of Work : Rs. 02 Crores. (Approx) 
Date of release of tender throug!J 
E-procurement website 
https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in : 01/05/2019 

.. 
Last date I Time of receipt of tenders : 22/05/2019 at 12:00 Noon 
through e-procurement solution 

Date of on line opening of : 22/05/2019 at 12:30 PM 
Pre-qualification bids 

~' 
~ 

Superintendent: ·PHQ-11 
Tihar, New Delhi 

• 



Cf>l~fcl~ Cf>I'<L~II'< +161Pt~~l<t> 

·<t>l'<l~l~'< !J@OIIcl~. Pt<t>c cli\J1q;eft ~~~~'1 T.i')cp, 


\J1 '1 Cf) ~~I ~ Fa R'ifl I 


F-7/Prov-Fact/ShodyYarn/CJ-8/9/2019-20/CD-003541389/ v-11 -Dated: ~\'1) \1 

~ ~ 3lRCf c); {ltss:;qfc:l ~ 3ffi" ~, ~-rn (31ia:t<'~I$Ci"' ciiCfllhtic aa:al$c 
" 

https://govtproc Purchase.delhi.gov.in) tR' ~ CHe~<ll<'l ~ (~ ~' ~TI!t ~~ 3fit 
~fra:rfr ~ .3ntffct c); ~ 31ill"i~<1 1%<rr ~~I ~~ tR' ~ $Chl$lfi c); qltJ ~ 

~ . ~ ~ 

thc:tcfl 8/9, ~,~I 'QCi"'"~ Ch)- fo1<r.l::r 3fit ~rffi'JtR t'af1<1 ~~rrc);~ .w:rn)s 3fit 
34~&q fcFK:rr 3l<rr ~I $"-ls~a1 Ha:rrar AA ~ tt1t RlffiC41CflH1 c); q-m- BQc<'l ~ 1~ 

~~~ 3tR 3ffitJ:r ~ 3tR ~-~ ~ 31la:t<'ll$a:t ~ q;ra:rr ~' (3PR 
221os12ot9 CfiT ~~ 'El'lfTtff ~ \ii'TWrr m ~m <5 ~ 3fll'"QIT CbllfRq'tl lfRT \ifi"Wrr 1 

~. 02 Crores. (Approx) 

l- su~)'(fle W@.l~l"1 
~ Pl•f+t"1 ~~ 

~ ~ ~ Pl~&l fct 01/05/2019 

~ s;c)~)'(fle :ffl@{~l"1 ~ ~ ~ 

Pl~~I\Sll ~ ~ qft ~~~~ 
~~ ~)~ql q;) aif"1~1~"1 ~ "\ifR 

~- 22/05/2019 q;) Irnt. 

~- 22/05/2019 em~-

12.00 ff\R I 

12.30 ff\R 1 
~~ 

I, ' 

;. I 
I I 

I 

l 
f 





